Events are not mandatory. Just pick and choose what you would like to do.

Club Chawanakee Special Events
August 30th, - September 2nd, 2019

Friday, August 30th

8:30pm

Cracker Barrel & Orientation in Dining Hall

Saturday, August 31st

8:15am
9:00am
12:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
5:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

9:30pm

Introduce Jar Guessing in Dining Hall

Shooting Sports Safety Orientation in Training Center
Contest in Dining Hall

Rifle Competition at Rifle Range

Canoe Racing at Waterfront

Contest in Dining Hall

Game Night in Dining Hall with BINGO!

Cracker Barrel in Dining Hall

Glowing Night Hike — Meet at Dining Hall

Sunday, September ast

6:00am
12:00pm
8:00pm

9:00pm

Polar Bear Swim at Waterfront
Contest in Dining Hall
Campfire Program at Point Campfire Bowl

Cracker Barrel in Dining Hall

Monday, September 2nd

6:00am

Polar Bear Swim at Waterfront



