# **Club Chawanakee Special Events**

## August 30th, - September 2nd, 2019

Events are not mandatory. Just pick and choose what you would like to do.

#### Friday, August 30th

8:30pm Cracker Barrel & Orientation in Dining Hall

#### Saturday, August 31st

8:15am	Introduce Jar Guessing in Dining Hall
9:00am	Shooting Sports Safety Orientation in Training Center
12:00pm	Contest in Dining Hall
2:00pm	Rifle Competition at Rifle Range
4:00pm	Canoe Racing at Waterfront
5:30pm	Contest in Dining Hall
8:00pm	Game Night in Dining Hall with BINGO!
8:00pm	Cracker Barrel in Dining Hall
9:30pm	Glowing Night Hike – Meet at Dining Hall
Sunday, September ast	
6:00am	Polar Bear Swim at Waterfront

- 12:00pm Contest in Dining Hall
- 8:00pm Campfire Program at Point Campfire Bowl
- 9:00pm Cracker Barrel in Dining Hall

### Monday, September 2nd

6:00am Polar Bear Swim at Waterfront